3.7
357
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 0
1/
20
18
Further information at www.HellermannTyton.com.sg/protection
TYPE
Width
(W)
Height
(H)
Width
(W2)
Width
(W3)
Pack
Cont. Article-No.
HTWD-HF-25X25 25 25 6 6.5 50 m 183-22525
HTWD-HF-25X40 25 40 6 6.5 48 m 183-22540
HTWD-HF-25X60 25 60 6 6.5 60 m 183-25060
HTWD-HF-25X80 25 80 6 6.5 20 m 183-22580
HTWD-HF-40X25 40 25 6 6.5 48 m 183-24025
HTWD-HF-40X40 40 40 6 6.5 50 m 183-24040
HTWD-HF-40X60 40 60 6 6.5 40 m 183-24060
HTWD-HF-40X80 40 80 6 6.5 20 m 183-24080
HTWD-HF-60X40 60 40 6 6.5 40 m 183-26040
HTWD-HF-60X60 60 60 6 6.5 24 m 183-26060
HTWD-HF-60X80 60 80 6 6.5 20 m 183-26080
HTWD-HF-60X100 60 100 6 6.5 16 m 183-26010
HTWD-HF-80X40 80 40 6 6.5 30 m 183-28040
HTWD-HF-80X60 80 60 6 6.5 24 m 183-28060
HTWD-HF-80X80 80 80 6 6.5 12 m 183-28080
HTWD-HF-80X100 80 100 6 6.5 16 m 183-28010
HTWD-HF-100X40 100 40 6 6.5 20 m 183-22040
HTWD-HF-100X60 100 60 6 6.5 16 m 183-21060
HTWD-HF-100X80 100 80 6 6.5 12 m 183-21080
HTWD-HF-100X100 100 100 6 6.5 12 m 183-21010
HTWD-HF-120X60 120 60 6 6.5 12 m 183-21260
HTWD-HF-120X80 120 80 6 6.5 16 m 183-21280
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes.
Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Halogen-Free Wiring Ducts
HelaDuct HTWD-HF
HelaDuct Wiring ducts HTWD-HF
W3W2
Cable Protection Systems
Wiring Ducts
W
H
For product specific approvals and specifications please refer to the Appendix.